Highlights
Accendo Lighting     1246 Gallatin Pike S., Madison, TN 37115     615-983-4088
General Description:
Ordering Information
Features:
ALWPFCLED PC - Photocell Button, 120-277V
EM - Emergency Battery Back-Up
CEM -  Cold Weather Emergency
              Battery Back-Up
FSP2 - Program Occupancy
              Sensor, 8’H/40’D
FSP3 - Program Occupancy
              Sensor, 20’H/40’D
3000K
4000K
5000K
CCT
DIM - Multi-Volt120-277V
48D - Dimmable
             347-480V
Driver
027W - (3798lms)
055W - (6490lms)
079W - (9166lms)
093W - (10071lms)
Wattage/Lumens
XLS
Options Series
2S - Type II Short
2M - Type II Medium
3M - Type III Medium
4S - Type IV Short
Optics
The  decorative LED XLS series full cuto� Wallpack is a new high e�ciency luminaire designed to replace existing HID  technologies in a cost e�ective and
customizable feature set. Sleek and contemporary, this luminaire is ideal for illuminating building facades, entryways, sidewalks, and general areas for
security or accent lighting. XLS series �xtures come with a 10-year standard warranty on all luminaire electronics and housing.
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
Ordering Example: ALWPFCLED-055W-4000K-DIM-2S-PC-XLS
Uniform light distribution, ideal for building facades, entry ways,
sidewalks and general security or accent lighting.
LED provides a signi�cant energy savings over HID.
Best-in-class Lumileds LEDs with 3000K (min 80 CRI), 4000K, and 5000K
CCT (min 70 CRI).
Precision optics available with multiple distribution options.
IP 66 rated LED optical enclosure prevent dust and moisture from
degrading performance.
Zero uplight (U0) is night sky friendly, reduces wasted light.